Letnie Mistrzostwa Polski M3odzikéw 13 lat w P3ywaniu
Gorzéw Wikp., 3. - 5.7.2009

Konkurencja 26
2009-07-05

Ch3opcow, 200m klasyczny

13 lat
Wyniki Eliminacje

Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja

HULBOJ Marcin
STEPIEN KONRAD
SALIK Jakub

TOKARSKI Krzysztof
CHROECINSKI Jan
LISZEWSKI Przemys3aw
RYKACZEWSKI Szymon
KARKUT KAMIL
OCZKO Bartiomiej
ZALESKI Piotr

. ILNICKI Micha3
. SZO£OCH Andrzej
. CZERNIEC FILIP

RUBAJ ADRIAN
ROJDA Adam

. AMBROZIAK KAMIL
. WERTEPNY Damian
. FREMEL Dawid

BORKOWSKI BARTOSZ
STOLARSKI MARCIN

. MECINA Jakub
. TYCZYNSKI Jacek
. ROANSKI Adam

BAZYLEWICZ BARTOSZ
KAWALEC Jakub

. BIAEO'YE ADAM

. SZYMANSKI Mateusz
. BANDURSKI PIOTR

. DZIOPA Gregory

. WOLANEK Szymon

. MACIEJEWSKI PIOTR
. KUC Jakub

. MALAK ARTUR

WARSZAWSKI Alex

. BIJAK Patryk

. KIERCZ MATEUSZ
. LIPIEC Patryk

. BARAN Filip

. OLBRYCHT Dawid
. SALWA Piotr

. BELTER Daniel

. NIEMCZYK Tomasz
. KAMINIARZ Jakub
. BALICKI LUCJAN

. MATYSIAK Dariusz
. SKOWRON Tomasz
. BIELA Kamil
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WOPOL
POWAR
JUWRO
VIRAC
WAPOZ
OSOSW
ZNKOS
IKMIE
JUWRO
SKBEL
ORLUB
MOGDA
SKLUB
SKLUB
WORAW
DZKAL
SHRUD
WOSIE
POWAR
ZOWAR
WAWAR
PIGLO
BODEB
GIGIL
AVSWI
DZKAL
DEWLO
BUWAR
JUWRO
STLOD
OLALE
MOKAT
ASBYD
NOZIE
JOKRA
HUSOS
SLGOR
JOKRA
JOKRA
SALKI
TRWEJ
PIBYD
AKLES
MKSzC
WORAW
STPNS
PIBYD

Czas

2:38.30A
2:39.97A
2:42.00A
2:42.03A
2:45.44A
2:47.88A
2:48.19A
2:48.34A
2:48.46B
2:48.60B
2:48.64B
2:48.91B
2:49.08B
2:49.39B
2:49.73B
2:50.14B
2:50.17R
2:50.31R
2:50.92
2:52.46
2:53.24
2:53.33
2:54.27
2:54.78
2:55.10
2:55.70
2:56.76
2:56.81
2:57.23
2:58.38
2:58.47
2:58.50
2:58.52
2:59.50
2:59.67
3:01.78
3:02.05
3:02.94
3:03.83
3:05.90
3:06.04
3:08.08
3:08.15
3:12.62
3:12.98
3:16.55
3:29.84

Pkt.
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50m

36.13
36.20
37.11
36.49
38.07
37.74
38.22
39.08
38.31
37.94
38.51
39.74
38.20
38.34
39.26
38.13
37.64
38.34
39.10
38.82
38.82
37.22
40.22
39.22
39.84
39.79
40.94
39.79
39.53
42.37
39.74
40.43
41.14
40.95
40.16
40.25
40.74
40.66
41.75
42.79
41.78
42.18
45.39
44.20
43.76
43.54
45.32

100m

39.46
40.39
42.08
42.04
43.48
43.40
43.53
43.34
43.74
44.50
44.30
44.57
43.51
42.50
44.69
44.57
43.56
43.54
44.53
45.77
44.37
45.51
45.66
44.58
45.60
46.13
46.53
45.03
46.88
46.11
46.04
46.28
45.99
45.89
46.24
46.16
47.54
47.06
46.81
45.81
49.34
47.69
49.03
49.88
49.43
49.53
50.89

150m

40.76
41.61
41.17
42.16
43.66
44.32
43.51
42.78
43.56
44.04
44.87
42.64
44.58
43.73
43.75
43.85
44.80
44.45
44.36
44.08
45.44
45.96
44.26
46.66
45.74
45.56
44.56
45.56
46.47
45.63
46.16
46.77
46.36
46.92
47.28
48.54
47.43
49.18
47.95
48.21
49.24
49.90
47.83
49.84
50.73
51.60
59.25

200m

41.95
41.77
41.64
41.34
40.23
42.42
42.93
43.14
42.85
42.12
40.96
41.96
42.79
44.82
42.03
43.59
44.17
43.98
42.93
43.79
44.61
44.64
44.13
44.32
43.92
44.22
44.73
46.43
44.35
44.27
46.53
45.02
45.03
45.74
45.99
46.83
46.34
46.04
47.32
49.09
45.68
48.31
45.90
48.70
49.06
51.88
54.38
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